CONTRACTING AGENCY NAME 
California Department of Aging 
CONTRACTOR NAME  
County of Sonoma Human Services Department 
2. The term of this Agreement is:
START DATE 
9/1/2021 
THROUGH END DATE 
8/31/2022 
3. The maximum amount of this Agreement is:

$ 95,327  Ninety-five thousand three hundred twenty-seven and 00/100 dollars
4. The parties agree to comply with the terms and conditions of the following exhibits, which are by this reference made a part of the Agreement.

Exhibits Title Pages 
Exhibit A Scope of Work 6 pages 
Exhibit A, 
Attachment 1 

General Information 1 page